
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

74 

12 

88 

15 

112 

09 

99 

77 

49 

55 

19 

69 

98 

22 

35 

52 

48 

73 

79 

7 

7 

Name 

Ross Murray 

Michael Lewis 

Taz Harvey 

Wolfgang Maike 

Mike Henderson 

Gary  Bockman 

Larry Hansen 

Michael Heintzman 

Kristopher Olson 

Danny Malfatti 

Albert Correla 

Denis Nowak 

Marc Hoover 

Oli Thordarson 

Robert Kahn 

Guy Laidig 

Douglas Ruthroff 

Christopher Qualls 

Clark Nunes 

Bill Okell 

Bill Okell 

Class 

T1 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

GT2 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

8 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

4.332 

10.594 

24.237 

39.603 

39.841 

47.270 

48.715 

59.538 

1:26.208 

1:52.241 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

26:46.944 

26:51.276 

26:57.538 

27:11.181 

27:26.547 

27:26.785 

27:34.214 

27:35.659 

27:46.482 

28:13.152 

28:39.185 

27:13.914 

23:32.965 

16:59.493 

12:53.982 

13:29.691 

11:30.194 

Best Tm 

1:55.964 

1:55.331 

1:56.556 

1:57.374 

1:59.101 

1:58.806 

1:59.987 

1:59.362 

2:00.867 

2:02.147 

1:59.807 

2:05.652 

2:00.296 

1:54.779 

1:52.982 

1:59.816 

2:00.262 

M a k e / M o d e l  

2 0 0 5  F o r d  M u s t a n g  

 1 9 9 2  M a z d a  R X 7  

1 9 9 3  M a z d a  R X 7  

1 9 9 5   T o y o t a  P a s e o  

Mazda 

1 9 9 8  M a z d a  R X 3  

2 0 0 4  N i s s a n  3 5 0 Z  

1 9 9 5  M a z d a  M i a t a  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

C h e v y  M o n t e  C a r l o  

1 9 9 9  P o r s c h e  B o x s t e r  

C o rv e t te  

C o rv e t te  

2 0 0 2  C h e v y  C o r v e t t e  Z 0 6  

2 0 0 6  C h e v y  C o r v e t t e  

1 9 9 5  M a z d a  R X 7  

1 9 9 0  N i s s a n  2 4 0 s x  

M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

1 9 9 4  N i s s a n  2 4 0  S X  

1 9 9 4  N i s s a n n  2 4 0  S X  

Hometown 

Marina Del Rey, CA 

Poway, CA 

Danville, CA 

Santa Barbara, CA 

Alpine, CA 

Camas, WA 

Redding, CA 

San Jose, CA 

Shingle Springs, CA 

Hayward, CA 

San Jose, CA 

Edminton, Alberta 

Shingle Springs, CA 

Trabuco Canyon, CA 

Las Vegas, NV 

Woodside, CA 

Phoenix, AZ 

W.Los Angeles, CA 

Sa Jose 

Victoria, BC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/20/2019 12:50:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Series Clerk of the Course: James Foyle 

Region Chief Steward: Roger Littel 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

4.332 

Avg. Speed 

87.953 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.982 

Best Speed 

96.228 

Best Lap by 

35 - Robert Kahn 

 

Hoosier Racing Tire Sanct#19-ST-5998 

Group 6 GT1-3/GTX/AS/T1 

Race Saturday Official Results REVISED 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:14:04 

Buttonwill Raceway #25ACW 3.020 miles 

4/27/2019 03:10 PM 

 Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
California Sports Car Club Region


